Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Civil Proceedings by Type of Case (2) - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 1 of 3

County/Court
Adams

Asotin

Columbia
Garfield
...Judicial District
Benton

Franklin
...Judicial District
Chelan

Clallam

Clark

Cowlitz

Douglas

Ferry

Pend Oreille
Stevens
...Judicial District
Grant

Grays Harbor
Island

Jefferson

King

Tort

r O O P, B,

32
12

111

=
©

o N O OO U1 00 N O B Bk

Commercial
1

1
0
0
1

33
24
57
20
13
88

o A O B B N

o » © O

Meretricious
Relationship

0

O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o

Property
Rights

6
24
0

1
25
161
39
200
93
67
726
157
19

21
29
76
16
26
13

Civil
Protection
Orders (1)

2
25
3

6
34
327
141
468
84
282
620
228
46
12
18
31
61
163
58
78
63

Domestic
Violence (1)

0

BOO\II—‘QOOOO

O O O N N N M O O O O

Administrative
Law Review

2
0
0
0
0
7
6

13
6

=
o

O N O O N O O O O kB Bk

Other
Petitions/
Complaints

4
0
0
0
0

39
25
64
26
43
131
68

13
20

20
10

Appeals
from
Lower Courts

O W r O P O O O O O U © O O W N P O O o o o

Other
Matters
Filed

0

O O O O o o o o o o dpbh O P OO P M O O O O

Total
Proceedings

16
51
3
7
61
602
247
849
242
413
1,716
495
73
17
30
71
118
286
91
140
94

(1) Effective 7/1/2022, the Civil Protection Orders category includes case activity for the Civil Protection Order (CPO) action set out under Chapt. 7.105 RCW and Foreign Protection Order (FPO). The Domestic Violence category reflects no case activity as of 7/1/2022 for cases filed
on or after 7/1/2022. (a) Between July 2013 and June 2022, the Civil Protection Orders category reported case civil proceedings activity in the following causes of action: Unlawful Harassment (HAR), Sexual Assault Protection (SXP), and Stalking Protection Orders (STK); (b) For
cases filed before 7/1/2022, civil proceedings under Domestic Violence category includes the following causes of action: Domestic Violence Protection (DVP), Vulnerable Adult Protection (VAP), and Foreign Protection Orders (FPO). For cases filed on or after 7/1/2022, civil

proceedings for these protection order types are included in the Civil Protection Order case type.

(2) Pierce County Superior Court case information is recorded in Legal Information Network Exchange (LINX). Case filings and resolutions are available in the Judicial Information System (JIS). Non-trial and trial proceedings listed above may be incomplete. LINX information is

available on the Internet at https://linxonline.co.pierce.wa.us/linxweb/Main.cfm. For further information please contact the Pierce County Clerk by phone at 253-798-7455 or by e-mail at pcclerk@co.pierce.wa.us.



Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Civil Proceedings by Type of Case (2) - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 2 of 3

County/Court
Kitsap

Kittitas

Klickitat
Skamania
...Judicial District
Lewis

Lincoln

Mason
Okanogan
Pacific
Wahkiakum
...Judicial District
Pierce

San Juan

Skagit
Snohomish
Spokane
Thurston

Walla Walla
Whatcom
Whitman

Yakima

Tort
38

10

P W W N P

15
0
16

Commercial

15

Meretricious
Relationship

0

O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o

Property
Rights

212
31
15

7
22
51

0

100

g O © N N O

121
473
272
268

30
178

6

254

Civil
Protection
Orders (1)

359
52
28
19
47

237
19

308

28
13
41

22
201
1,321
320
841
148
218
19
252

Domestic
Violence (1)

4

O O O W B N O N O B O O o o

&) N
o O w;

g = B+, O

Administrative
Law Review

7

© M O O O O O O B N O O O o o

w
a1 O

g =k W N

Other
Petitions/

Complaints

81
13
6
6
12

43
95
68
97

7
34

4
42

Appeals
from
Lower Courts

10

O O O O o O » O O O o o o

=
()]

[l T ¢ 2 R S N @ ]

Other
Matters
Filed

1

=
o

N O N P O N P N O O O O O O O O o o o o

Total
Proceedings

735
121
54
38
92
302
28
473
10
48
19
67

44
499
2,159
837
1,409
202
475
41
592

(1) Effective 7/1/2022, the Civil Protection Orders category includes case activity for the Civil Protection Order (CPO) action set out under Chapt. 7.105 RCW and Foreign Protection Order (FPO). The Domestic Violence category reflects no case activity as of 7/1/2022 for cases filed
on or after 7/1/2022. (a) Between July 2013 and June 2022, the Civil Protection Orders category reported case civil proceedings activity in the following causes of action: Unlawful Harassment (HAR), Sexual Assault Protection (SXP), and Stalking Protection Orders (STK); (b) For
cases filed before 7/1/2022, civil proceedings under Domestic Violence category includes the following causes of action: Domestic Violence Protection (DVP), Vulnerable Adult Protection (VAP), and Foreign Protection Orders (FPO). For cases filed on or after 7/1/2022, civil

proceedings for these protection order types are included in the Civil Protection Order case type.

(2) Pierce County Superior Court case information is recorded in Legal Information Network Exchange (LINX). Case filings and resolutions are available in the Judicial Information System (JIS). Non-trial and trial proceedings listed above may be incomplete. LINX information is
available on the Internet at https://linxonline.co.pierce.wa.us/linxweb/Main.cfm. For further information please contact the Pierce County Clerk by phone at 253-798-7455 or by e-mail at pcclerk@co.pierce.wa.us.



Caseloads of the Courts of Washington
Civil Proceedings by Type of Case (2) - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 3 of 3
Civil
Meretricious Property Protection Domestic Administrative
County/Court Tort Commercial Relationship Rights Orders (1) Violence (1) Law Review
Statewide Total: 675 501 0 3,490 6,684 142 116

Other
Petitions/
Complaints

971

Appeals
from
Lower Courts

65

Other
Matters
Filed

38

Total
Proceedings

12,682

(1) Effective 7/1/2022, the Civil Protection Orders category includes case activity for the Civil Protection Order (CPO) action set out under Chapt. 7.105 RCW and Foreign Protection Order (FPO). The Domestic Violence category reflects no case activity as of 7/1/2022 for cases filed
on or after 7/1/2022. (a) Between July 2013 and June 2022, the Civil Protection Orders category reported case civil proceedings activity in the following causes of action: Unlawful Harassment (HAR), Sexual Assault Protection (SXP), and Stalking Protection Orders (STK); (b) For
cases filed before 7/1/2022, civil proceedings under Domestic Violence category includes the following causes of action: Domestic Violence Protection (DVP), Vulnerable Adult Protection (VAP), and Foreign Protection Orders (FPO). For cases filed on or after 7/1/2022, civil

proceedings for these protection order types are included in the Civil Protection Order case type.

(2) Pierce County Superior Court case information is recorded in Legal Information Network Exchange (LINX). Case filings and resolutions are available in the Judicial Information System (JIS). Non-trial and trial proceedings listed above may be incomplete. LINX information is
available on the Internet at https://linxonline.co.pierce.wa.us/linxweb/Main.cfm. For further information please contact the Pierce County Clerk by phone at 253-798-7455 or by e-mail at pcclerk@co.pierce.wa.us.



	Civil Proceedings by Type of Case (2)

