Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Civil Proceedings by Type of Case (2) - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 1 of 3

County/Court	Tort	Commercial	Meretricious Relationship	Property Rights	Civil Protection Orders (1)	Domestic Violence (1)	Administrative Law Review	Other Petitions/ Complaints	Appeals from Lower Courts	Other Matters Filed	Total Proceedings
Adams	1	1	0	6	2	0	2	4	0	0	16
Asotin	1	1	0	24	25	0	0	0	0	0	51
Columbia	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	3
Garfield	0	0	0	1	6	0	0	0	0	0	7
Judicial District	1	1	0	25	34	0	0	0	0	0	61
Benton	24	33	0	161	327	6	7	39	1	4	602
Franklin	8	24	0	39	141	1	6	25	2	1	247
Judicial District	32	57	0	200	468	7	13	64	3	5	849
Chelan	12	20	0	93	84	0	6	26	0	1	242
Clallam	8	13	0	67	282	0	0	43	0	0	413
Clark	111	88	0	726	620	20	10	131	9	1	1,716
Cowlitz	19	7	0	157	228	6	1	68	5	4	495
Douglas	1	1	0	19	46	0	1	5	0	0	73
Ferry	1	1	0	1	12	0	0	2	0	0	17
Pend Oreille	0	0	0	7	18	0	0	5	0	0	30
Stevens	7	4	0	21	31	2	0	6	0	0	71
Judicial District	8	5	0	29	61	2	0	13	0	0	118
Grant	5	17	0	76	163	2	2	20	1	0	286
Grays Harbor	6	0	0	16	58	2	0	9	0	0	91
Island	6	9	0	26	78	0	0	20	1	0	140
Jefferson	2	1	0	13	63	0	2	10	3	0	94
King	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

⁽¹⁾ Effective 7/1/2022, the Civil Protection Orders category includes case activity for the Civil Protection Order (CPO) action set out under Chapt. 7.105 RCW and Foreign Protection Order (FPO). The Domestic Violence category reflects no case activity as of 7/1/2022 for cases filed on or after 7/1/2022. (a) Between July 2013 and June 2022, the Civil Protection Orders category reported case civil proceedings activity in the following causes of action: Unlawful Harassment (HAR), Sexual Assault Protection (SXP), and Stalking Protection Orders (STK); (b) For cases filed before 7/1/2022, civil proceedings under Domestic Violence category includes the following causes of action: Domestic Violence Protection (DVP), Vulnerable Adult Protection Order (FPO). For cases filed on or after 7/1/2022, civil proceedings for these protection order types are included in the Civil Protection Order case type.

⁽²⁾ Pierce County Superior Court case information is recorded in Legal Information Network Exchange (LINX). Case filings and resolutions are available in the Judicial Information System (JIS). Non-trial and trial proceedings listed above may be incomplete. LINX information is available on the Internet at https://linxonline.co.pierce.wa.us/linxweb/Main.cfm. For further information please contact the Pierce County Clerk by phone at 253-798-7455 or by e-mail at pcclerk@co.pierce.wa.us/linxweb/Main.cfm.

Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Civil Proceedings by Type of Case (2) - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 2 of 3

County/Court	Tort	Commercial	Meretricious Relationship	Property Rights	Civil Protection Orders (1)	Domestic Violence (1)	Administrative Law Review	Other Petitions/ Complaints	Appeals from Lower Courts	Other Matters Filed	Total Proceedings
Kitsap	38	23	0	212	359	4	7	81	10	1	735
Kittitas	10	5	0	31	52	0	0	13	0	10	121
Klickitat	1	4	0	15	28	0	0	6	0	0	54
Skamania	2	4	0	7	19	0	0	6	0	0	38
Judicial District	3	8	0	22	47	0	0	12	0	0	92
Lewis	3	4	0	51	237	1	0	6	0	0	302
Lincoln	1	4	0	0	19	0	2	2	0	0	28
Mason	17	14	0	100	308	2	1	30	1	0	473
Okanogan	0	1	0	5	0	0	0	4	0	0	10
Pacific	1	1	0	7	28	2	0	9	0	0	48
Wahkiakum	0	0	0	2	13	1	0	3	0	0	19
Judicial District	1	1	0	9	41	3	0	12	0	0	67
Pierce	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	2
San Juan	5	4	0	5	22	0	0	8	0	0	44
Skagit	21	16	0	121	291	0	4	43	1	2	499
Snohomish	146	73	0	473	1,321	25	9	95	16	1	2,159
Spokane	106	51	0	272	320	5	10	68	3	2	837
Thurston	75	30	0	268	841	56	35	97	1	6	1,409
Walla Walla	6	4	0	30	148	0	2	7	4	1	202
Whatcom	15	19	0	178	218	1	3	34	5	2	475
Whitman	0	9	0	6	19	1	1	4	1	0	41
Yakima	16	15	0	254	252	5	5	42	1	2	592

⁽¹⁾ Effective 7/1/2022, the Civil Protection Orders category includes case activity for the Civil Protection Order (CPO) action set out under Chapt. 7.105 RCW and Foreign Protection Order (FPO). The Domestic Violence category reflects no case activity as of 7/1/2022 for cases filed on or after 7/1/2022. (a) Between July 2013 and June 2022, the Civil Protection Orders category reported case civil proceedings activity in the following causes of action: Unlawful Harassment (HAR), Sexual Assault Protection (SXP), and Stalking Protection Orders (STK); (b) For cases filed before 7/1/2022, civil proceedings under Domestic Violence category includes the following causes of action: Domestic Violence Protection (DVP), Vulnerable Adult Protection Order (FPO). For cases filed on or after 7/1/2022, civil proceedings for these protection order types are included in the Civil Protection Order case type.

⁽²⁾ Pierce County Superior Court case information is recorded in Legal Information Network Exchange (LINX). Case filings and resolutions are available in the Judicial Information System (JIS). Non-trial and trial proceedings listed above may be incomplete. LINX information is available on the Internet at https://linxonline.co.pierce.wa.us/linxweb/Main.cfm. For further information please contact the Pierce County Clerk by phone at 253-798-7455 or by e-mail at pcclerk@co.pierce.wa.us/linxweb/Main.cfm.

Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Civil Proceedings by Type of Case (2) - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 3 of 3

					Civil			Other	Appeals	Other	
			Meretricious	Property	Protection	Domestic	Administrative	Petitions/	from	Matters	Total
County/Court	Tort	Commercial	Relationship	Rights	Orders (1)	Violence (1)	Law Review	Complaints	Lower Courts	Filed	Proceedings
Statewide Total:	675	501	0	3,490	6,684	142	116	971	65	38	12,682

⁽¹⁾ Effective 7/1/2022, the Civil Protection Orders category includes case activity for the Civil Protection Order (CPO) action set out under Chapt. 7.105 RCW and Foreign Protection Order (FPO). The Domestic Violence category reflects no case activity as of 7/1/2022 for cases filed on or after 7/1/2022. (a) Between July 2013 and June 2022, the Civil Protection Orders category reported case civil proceedings activity in the following causes of action: Unlawful Harassment (HAR), Sexual Assault Protection (SXP), and Stalking Protection Orders (STK); (b) For cases filed before 7/1/2022, civil proceedings under Domestic Violence category includes the following causes of action: Domestic Violence Protection (DVP), Vulnerable Adult Protection Order (FPO). For cases filed on or after 7/1/2022, civil proceedings for these protection order types are included in the Civil Protection Order case type.

⁽²⁾ Pierce County Superior Court case information is recorded in Legal Information Network Exchange (LINX). Case filings and resolutions are available in the Judicial Information System (JIS). Non-trial and trial proceedings listed above may be incomplete. LINX information is available on the Internet at https://linxonline.co.pierce.wa.us/linxweb/Main.cfm. For further information please contact the Pierce County Clerk by phone at 253-798-7455 or by e-mail at pcclerk@co.pierce.wa.us/